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Brier

City of Brier Website

Brier City Council
Email the entire City Council: citycouncil@ci.brier.wa.us
Contact the council by mail: Brier City Council - 2901 228th St. SW, Brier, WA 98036
Brier Boards & Commissions
Brier is part of the Edmonds School District

Find Your School and School District

City Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION
REGULAR 2nd & 4th Tuesdays, monthly - 7 PM Brier City Hall*

2901 228th St. SW, Brier, WA 98036
WORKSHOP 1st & 3rd Tuesdays, monthly - 7 PM Brier City Hall*

2901 228th St. SW, Brier, WA 98036

* All meetings will be held virtually and telephonically until Snohomish County is released by the
Governor's Safe Start - Washington Phased Reopening plan. No action will be taken at workshop
meetings.

Agendas & Minutes

Current and historical City Council meeting agendas & minutes available
Meeting agendas contain information about Zoom and telephonic access
If a meeting is to take place at a location other than specified above (Brier City Hall), public
notice will be given no less than 24 hours prior to the meeting (Brier Municipal Code
1.12.030)

Council Members

NAME POSITION EMAIL PAGE
Dale Kaemingk Mayor dkaemingk@ci.brier.wa.us Profile
John Lockhart Councilmember Position 1 jlockhart@ci.brier.wa.us
Martin Krienke Councilmember Position 2 mkrienke@ci.brier.wa.us Profile
Mike Gallagher Councilmember Position 3 mgallagher@ci.brier.wa.us Profile
Valerie Rosman Councilmember Position 4 vrosman@ci.brier.wa.us
David Marley Councilmember Position 5 dmarley@ci.brier.wa.us
Dennis Nick Councilmember Position 6 dnick@ci.brier.wa.us Profile

http://ci.brier.wa.us
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/citycouncil.htm
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/boards.htm
http://snococan.org/school_districts_school_boards#edmonds_school_district
https://nces.ed.gov/ccd/schoolsearch/index.asp
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/ccminutes.htm
https://www.codepublishing.com/WA/Brier/#!/html/Brier01/Brier0112.html
https://www.codepublishing.com/WA/Brier/#!/html/Brier01/Brier0112.html
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/mayorsoffice.htm
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/guidelines/krienke.htm
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/guidelines/gallagher.htm
http://ci.brier.wa.us/cityhall/guidelines/nick.htm
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NAME POSITION EMAIL PAGE
John Joplin Council-At-Large Position jjoplin@ci.brier.wa.us
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